Power Supply SI700 - 700W, Efficiency 80+,
Active PFC, 12cm Silent Fan
Power Supply SI700
Power
Version
Efficiency
Voltage Range
Input Voltage
CE EMI compliance
Compliance
ERP
Thickness
Color
AC Input
I/O Switch
Fan
Color of Fan
MTBF
Code: ITPSESI700
EAN:  8056157884316
Warranty: 10 years
DC CABLE AND CONNECTORS
Cable
PFC (PPFC/APFC)
Protection
Power Cord
Dimension
Weight
700W
ATX 2.31
20% 82%
50% 85%
100% 82%”
FULL range
100-240Vac
Yes
ErP Lot 6
0.5W
0.8mm
Black
230V
Yes
12cm Silent Black Fan
Black
Ripple Life of capacitance is
2000hrs at 105C°
Life Expentancy of the fan is
30000hrs at 40C°
20+4P 600mm
(4P+4P) *1 700mm
(6+2/6+2)Pin *1 600mm
L+SATA+SATA *2 500mm
L+SATA *1 500mm
APFC
Over current, short circuit, electric
shock. over power, over voltage and
under voltage for the safety of critical
system components (OVP, SCP, OPP,
OVP)
Euro 1.2M
140*150*86mm
1.38kg
SPECIFICATIONS
PACKING INFORMATION
FEATURES
SOCIAL MEDIA COMMUNICATION